
CALENDAR
(Fall 2024 – Spring 2025)

*subject to change

School Year

Full-Time Classes Begin Monday, September 9, 2024

Full-Time Classes End Wednesday, June 04, 2024

Graduation Friday, June 06, 2025

Trimester Dates

Fall Trimester Monday, September 9, 2024 -

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Winter Trimester Thursday, January 09, 2025 -

Thursday, March 20, 2025

Spring Trimester Monday, March 31, 2025 -

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Holidays — School Closed

Yom Kippur Monday, October 14, 2024

Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday, November 27, 2024 –

Friday, November 29, 2024

Student Winter Break Thursday, December 12, 2024 –

Wednesday, January 8, 2025



Instructor Winter Break Monday, December 23, 2024 -

Friday, January 3, 2024

(Instructors Return on Monday, January 06, 2025)

(Full-Time Students Return on Thursday, January 09, 2025)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025

Presidents Day Monday, February 17, 2025

Student Spring Break Friday, March 21, 2025 -

Friday, March 28, 2025

Instructor Spring Break Monday, March 24, 2025 -

Friday, March 28, 2025

(Instructors and Full-Time Students Return on March 31, 2025)

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025

In Service Days
(No Full-Time Students - Excludes Workshops)

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - Faculty Only

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 - All Staff

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 - Faculty Only

Friday, March 21, 2025 - Faculty Only

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 - Faculty Only

Thursday, June 05, 2025 - All Staff

Holidays - School Closed



“All Staff” In Service Days are available for company wide events/meetings (such as a staff

retreat). “Faculty Only” In Service Days are devoted to faculty members specifically working

on academy related business including skill scores and preparation for classes.


